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Size Version IP Code Price 
excluding VAT

Notes

165/70R14 TL
165/70R14 TL

165/70R15 TL
165/70R15 TL
165/70R15 TL
165/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/65R15 TL
195/65R15 TL
195/65R15 TL
195/65R15 TL
195/65R15 TL
195/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
205/65R15 TL
225/55R15 TL
225/55R15 TL
225/55R15 TL

135/85R15 TL
135/85R15 TL

145/85R16 ASW4-1
145/85R16 ASW4-1
145/85R16 ASW4-1
145/85R16 ASW4-1
145/85R16 WR5

T4
T6

Reinf LEFT K4
Reinf RIGHT K4
Reinf LEFT K6

Reinf RIGHT K6
Reinf LEFT K4

Reinf RIGHT K4
Reinf LEFT K6

Reinf RIGHT K6
LEFT K4

RIGHT K4
LEFT K6

RIGHT K6
LEFT KM2

RIGHT KM2
LEFT KM4

RIGHT KM4
LEFT KM6

RIGHT KM6
LEFT K2

RIGHT K2
LEFT K4

RIGHT K4
LEFT K6

RIGHT K6
T4
T6

LEFT K4
RIGHT K4
LEFT K6

RIGHT K6
LEFT K2

RIGHT K2
LEFT K4

RIGHT K4
LEFT K6

RIGHT K6
LEFT KM2

RIGHT KM2
LEFT KM4

RIGHT KM4
LEFT KM6

RIGHT KM6
Reinf. LEFT K2
Reinf. RIGHT K2
Reinf. LEFT K4
Reinf. RIGHT K4

XR3
XR5
XR7

SA1
SA1

J left
J right
J left

J right
W

1374600
1374900

1818500
1818400
1818700
1818600
1818900
1818800
1819100
1819000
1828600
1828500
1828800
1828700
1459100
1459000
1459300
1459200
1459500
1459400
1752600
1752700
1752800
1752900
1753000
1753100
1374800
1375100
1352800
1352700
1369800
1369700
1352500
1352300
1354300
1354200
1370000
1369900
1353400
1353300
1370400
1370300
1370600
1370500
1405500
1405400
1405700
1405600
1375200
1375400
1375600

1374500
1836800 

1819300
1819200
1906700
1906600
1829300

175
175

180
180
180
180
185
185
185
185
190
190
190
190
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
235
235
235
235
235
235
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
285
285
285
285
290
290
290

220
270

305
305
305
305
305

NOT STUDDED
STUDDED

STUDDED (7 mm stud)
STUDDED (7 mm stud)
STUDDED (8 mm stud)
STUDDED (8 mm stud)
STUDDED (7 mm stud)
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With this edition, all previous editions become void.
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Size Version IP Code Price 
excluding VAT

Notes

EP
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235/85-16TL
235/85-16TL
235/85-16TL

160/560-14 TL
160/560-14 TL
160/560-14 TL

190/580-15 TL
190/580-15 TL
190/580-15 TL
190/580-15 TL

200/600-16 TL
200/600-16 TL
200/600-16 TL
200/600-16 TL

200/625-17 TL
200/625-17 TL
200/625-17 TL
200/625-17 TL
200/625-17 TL
200/625-17 TL
200/625-17 TL
225/625-17 TL
225/625-17 TL
225/625-17 TL
225/625-17 TL
225/625-17 TL
225/650-17 TL
225/650-17 TL
225/650-17 TL
225/650-17 TL

225/650-18 TL
225/650-18 TL
225/650-18 TL
225/650-18 TL
225/650-18 TL

165/70R15 TL
165/70R15 TL
165/70R15 TL
165/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
175/70R15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL
195/70R15 TL

185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL
185/70-15 TL

SCORPION RALLY
SCORPION ENDURANCE

SCORPION MUD

B7
RS5
RS7

N3
RS5
RS7
RS9

RE7
RS5
RS7
RS9

RE7
RS5
RS7
RS9
RX5
RX7
RX9
N3

RE7
RS5
RS7
RS9
RE7
RS5
RS7
RS9

N3
RE7
RX5
RX7
RX9

Reinf LEFT K4
Reinf RIGHT K4
Reinf LEFT K6

Reinf RIGHT K6
Reinf LEFT K4

Reinf RIGHT K4
Reinf LEFT K6

Reinf RIGHT K6
LEFT K4 

RIGHT K4
LEFT K6 

RIGHT K6
LEFT K4

RIGHT K4
LEFT K6

RIGHT K6

RS5
RS7
RS9
N3

1571000
1693800
1500700

1351600
1371600
1372600

1352400
1371700
1372700
1444500

1536400
1536100
1536200
1536300

1529400
1529100
1529200
1529300
1917400
1917500
1917600
1353900
1371000
1372300
1373300
1444700
1557000
1372400
1373400
1374300

1354100
1371100
1843600
1843700
1843800

1818500
1818400
1818700
1818600
1818900
1818800
1819100
1819000
1828600
1828500
1828800
1828700
1752800
1752900
1753000
1753100

1828900
1829000
1829100
1829200

250
250
250

170
170
170

226
226
226
226

246
246
246
246

267
267
267
267
275
275
275
250
250
250
250
250
260
260
260
260

285
285
285
285
285

180
180
180
180
185
185
185
185
190
190
190
190
220
220
220
220

190
190
190
190

IDEAL FOR SAND
IDEAL FOR GRAVEL

NEW-IDEAL FOR MUD

NEW
NEW
NEW
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Circuit and Track Day Tyres
Price List

February 2nd, 2009



CIRCUIT AND TRACK DAYS
	 February 2nd, 2009www.pirellityre.com

With this edition, all previous editions become void.

Size Version IP Code Price 
excluding VAT

Notes

160/530-13
160/530-13
180/530-13
180/530-13
180/560-13
180/560-13
200/540-13
200/540-13
250/575-13
250/575-13

190/580-15
190/580-15
190/580-15
235/580-15
235/580-15

200/600-16
200/600-16
235/580-16
235/580-16

225/610-17
225/610-17
225/610-17
225/625-17
225/625-17
225/625-17
225/625-17
245/610-17
245/610-17
245/610-17
245/620-17
245/620-17
245/620-17
265/640-17
265/640-17
265/640-17

235/625-18
235/625-18
235/645-18
235/645-18
235/645-18
245/645-18
245/645-18
245/645-18
245/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
295/680-18
295/680-18
305/645-18
305/645-18
305/645-18
305/645-18

WS
DM
WS
DM
WS
DM
WS
DM
WS
DM

DH
DM
DS
WH
DHH

D3
D5
WH
DHH

WH
DHH
DSS
WS
DH
DM
DS
WH
DSS
DHH
W6
D3
D5
W6
D3
D5

WS
DH
WS
DM
DS
WS
DH
DM
DS
WS

DHH
DH
DM
DS
WS
DH
DM
DS
WS
DM
WS
DH
DM
DS

1896900
1896800
1897100
1897000
1896600
1896500
1796000
1796100
1897100
1897000

1848000
1848100
1848200
1896200
1896100

1833900
1834000
1896000
1895900

1896400
1896300
1929500
1796200
1861100
1861200
1861300
1895600
1929600
1895500
1381200
1376700
1378900
1381300
1376800
1379000

1796500
1796600
1847200
1847300
1847400
1796900
1797000
1797100
1797200
1797500
1895000
1797600
1797700
1797800
1810900
1811000
1811100
1811200
1847500
1847600
1810300
1810400
1810500
1810600

160
155
165
160
170
165
185
180
195
190

226
226
226
265
265

246
246
270
270

235
235
235
245
245
245
245
265
265
265
275
275
275
290
290
290

290
290
290
290
290
300
300
300
300
315
315
315
315
315
330
330
330
330
345
345
350
350
350
350

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW, ENDURANCE PRODUCT
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CIRCUIT AND TRACK DAYS
 

January 2nd, 2009
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305/660-18
305/660-18
305/660-18
305/660-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
325/650-18
325/650-18
325/650-18
325/650-18
325/650-18
325/705-18 
325/705-18
325/705-18
325/705-18
325/705-18

235/645-19
235/645-19
235/645-19
295/680-19
295/680-19
295/680-19

205/50ZR17TL (89Y)
205/50ZR17TL (89Y)
255/40ZR17TL (94Y)
255/40ZR17TL (94Y)

225/40ZR18TL(88Y)
225/40ZR18TL(88Y)
235/40ZR18TL (91Y)
235/40ZR18TL (91Y)
265/40ZR18XLTL (101Y)
265/40ZR18XLTL (101Y)
265/35ZR18TL (93Y)
265/35ZR18TL (93Y)
285/30ZR18TL (93Y)
285/30ZR18TL (93Y)
295/30ZR18TL (94)
295/30ZR18TL (94)
315/30ZR18TL (98Y)
315/30ZR18TL (98Y)

235/35ZR19TL (87Y)
235/35ZR19TL (87Y)
295/30ZR19XLTL (100)Y
295/30ZR19XLTL (100)Y
305/30ZR19XLTL (102Y) 
305/30ZR19XLTL (102Y) 
325/30ZR19TL (101Y)
325/30ZR19TL (101Y)

225/50ZR15TL 91W
205/50ZR15TL 86W
195/50ZR15TL 82W

205/55ZR16TL 91W
205/45ZR16TL 83W
245/45ZR16TL 94Y 
225/45R16TL 90Y
225/50ZR16TL 92W

225/45ZR17TL 90Y

WS
DH
DM 
DS
WH
WS
DH
DM
DS
WS
DH
DM
DS

DSS
WS 
DH
DM
DS

DSS

WS
DM
DS
WS
DM
DS

LEFT 
RIGHT
LEFT 

RIGHT

LEFT 
RIGHT
LEFT 

RIGHT 
LEFT 

RIGHT 
LEFT

RIGHT
LEFT

RIGHT
LEFT

RIGHT
LEFT 

RIGHT

LEFT
RIGHT
LEFT

RIGHT 
LEFT 

RIGHT
LEFT 

RIGHT

1798100
1798200
1798300
1798400
1798500
1798600
1798700
1798800
1798900
1799000
1799100
1799200
1799300
1810700
1799400 
1799500
1799600
1799700
1810800

1796700
1900800
1810100
1797900
1798000
1810200

1467800
1467700
1468200
1468100

1467600
1467500
1676600
1676500
1745500
1745800
1468600
1468500
1468800
1468700
1469000
1468900
1406400
1406300

1620300
1620400
1620500
1620600
1749400
1749500
1853100
1853000

1383200
1383100
1383000

1383000
1383400
1383700
1383600
1383500

1383900

360
360
360
360
370
370
370
370
370
380
380
380
380
380
390 
390
390
390
390

385
385
385
430
430
430

200
200
260
260

280
280
290
290
330
330
350
350
370
370
420
420
480
480

360
360
520
520
540
540
560
560

180
175
160

170
180
230
205
200

220

FERRARI CHALLENGE
FERRARI CHALLENGE

FERRARI CHALLENGE
FERRARI CHALLENGE

CAYMAN
CAYMAN
CAYMAN
CAYMAN

18

CO
RS

A

Size Version IP Code Price 
excluding VAT

Notes
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